12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

September 10, 2010
October 8, 2010

November 12, 2010
December 10, 2010

Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

August 13, 2010/ 12:30pm — 4:30pm
National Enforcement Training Institute
12345 West Alameda Parkway
Lakewood, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

Report back to the Commission from the four groups created at the June meeting
Review and assess the recommendations

Decide which issues should be pursued and in what manner

Welcome

o CCJJ Leadership

o New Meeting Location

o Review of Agenda

o Objectives of the Meeting
Kathy Sasak

Mini-Group Meetings Summary
Paul Herman

Mini-Group Presentation
++ Sex Offender/Sex Offenses
David Kaplan

Mini-Group Presentation
7

+* Comprehensive Sentencing
Jeanne Smith

Mini-Group Presentation

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

+»+ Offender Profile/Data Sharing

Regina Huerter

2010 CCJJ SCHEDULE

12:30pm-4:30pm
12:30pm-4:30pm
12:30pm-4:30pm
12:30pm-4:30pm

Mini-Group Presentation
¢ Juvenile
Regina Huerter

BREAK

Discussion & Voting

+* Review

s Assess

+» Decide

Paul Herman/Kathy Sasak/All

Commiission Direction & Next Steps
Paul Herman/Kathy Sasak/All

Adjourn

NETI, 12345 W. Alameda Pkwy., Lakewood

Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood
Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood
Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood



