

## **Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice**

## Agenda

August 13, 2010 / 12:30pm – 4:30pm National Enforcement Training Institute 12345 West Alameda Parkway Lakewood, Colorado

## Purpose/Goals of Meeting

- Report back to the Commission from the four groups created at the June meeting
- Review and assess the recommendations
- Decide which issues should be pursued and in what manner

12:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome</li> <li>CCJJ Leadership</li> <li>New Meeting Location</li> <li>Review of Agenda</li> <li>Objectives of the Meeting Kathy Sasak</li> </ul>	2:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m.	Mini-Group Presentation Juvenile Regina Huerter BREAK
12:45 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	Mini-Group Meetings Summary Paul Herman Mini-Group Presentation	3:15 p.m.	Discussion & Voting Review Assess Decide Paul Herman/Kathy Sasak/All
	Sex Offender/Sex Offenses David Kaplan	4:15 p.m.	<b>Commission Direction &amp; Next Steps</b> <i>Paul Herman/Kathy Sasak/All</i>
1:30 p.m.	Mini-Group Presentation Comprehensive Sentencing Jeanne Smith	4:30 p.m.	Adjourn

2:00 p.m. Mini-Group Presentation ↔ Offender Profile/Data Sharing Regina Huerter

## **2010 CCJJ SCHEDULE**

September 10, 2010	12:30pm-4:30pm	NETI, 12345 W. Alameda Pkwy., Lakewood
October 8, 2010	12:30pm-4:30pm	Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood
November 12, 2010	12:30pm-4:30pm	Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood
December 10, 2010	12:30pm-4:30pm	Dept. of Transportation 12300 W. Dakota Ave., Lakewood